Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

GARY SCHOOLS

WEST SIDE LEADERSHIP ACADEMIY

8/21
8/28
8/30
8/31
9/5
9/8
9/11
9/12
9/13
9/18
9/20
9/21
9/28
10/2
10/3
10/5
10/7
10/10
10/21
10/28
11/4

VOLLEYBALL 23-24

At Morton 5:30JV/6:30V
East Chicago  5:30JV/6:30V
At 215t Century 5:30JV/6:30V STAF F
Wheeler 5:30JV/6:30V
At Lake Station 5:30JV/6:30V
At Thornton(IL) 4:00 Tourney

21st Century  5:30JV/6:30V
At Ham. Central 5:30JV/ 6:30 V
At Calumet 5:30JV/6:30V
Calumet Christ. 5:30JV/6:30V
Ham. Central 5:30JV/6:30V
At East Chicago 5:30JV/6:30V
At Chi. Muchin 5:30JV/6:30V

Alexandria Bradley, Head Coach
Dr. Mike Raisor, Manager
Mavis Snelson, Deputy Manager

Dr. Ester Goodes, COS
Carl Scott, Principal
Robert Lee, Athletic Director

Calumet 5:30Jv/6:30V

AtBowman  5:30V/6:30V Hank Kilander, Athletic Coordinator
Morton 5:30JV/6:30V

Breast Cancer Tourney 10:00 AM

Sectionals

Regionals

Semi-State

State



