## GARY SCHOOLS WEST SIDE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY VOLLEYBALL 23-24

Monday	8/21	At Morton 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Monday	8/28	East Chicago 5:30 JV/6:30 V
Wednesday	8/30	At 21st Century 5:30 JV / 6:30 V
Thursday	8/31	Wheeler 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Tuesday	9/5	At Lake Station 5:30 JV/6:30 V
Friday	9/8	At Thornton(IL) 4:00 Tourney
Monday	9/11	21st Century 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Tuesday	9/12	At Ham. Central 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Wednesday	9/13	At Calumet 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Monday	9/18	Calumet Christ. 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Wednesday	9/20	Ham. Central 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Thursday	9/21	At East Chicago 5:30 JV/6:30 V
Thursday	9/28	At Chi. Muchin 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Monday	10/2	Calumet 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Tuesday	10/3	At Bowman 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Thursday	10/5	Morton 5:30 JV/ 6:30 V
Saturday	10/7	Breast Cancer Tourney 10:00 AM
	10/10	Sectionals
	10/21	Regionals
	10/28	Semi-State
	11/4	State

## **STAFF**

Alexandria Bradley, Head Coach
Dr. Mike Raisor, Manager
Mavis Snelson, Deputy Manager
Dr. Ester Goodes, COS
Carl Scott, Principal
Robert Lee, Athletic Director
Hank Kilander, Athletic Coordinator